
ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’

ENTRY LIST BY NOC
As of 20 JAN 2012

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 48

NOC
FIS
Code Name Date of Birth

DH
FIS points

(rank)

SL
FIS points

(rank)

GS
FIS points

(rank)

SG
FIS points

(rank)

SC
FIS points

(rank)

AND − Andorra
(1) 25188 RAMENTOL Sara 27 SEP 1996 − − 110.40 (2361) 89.40 (1948) 125.98 (1333) − −

ARG − Argentina
(1) 35206 COSTANTINI Delfina 5 JUL 1996 − − 87.16 (1725) 66.83 (1307) − − − −

AUS − Australia
(1) 45331 SMALL Greta 16 OCT 1995 81.14 (323) 34.42 (419) 33.84 (440) 35.13 (162) 78.66 (289)

AUT − Austria
(2) 56258 AGER Christina 11 NOV 1995 115.06 (541) 30.34 (336) 41.02 (593) 68.29 (510) 82.82 (325)

56283 RETTENWENDER Martina 25 JUN 1995 73.97 (273) 44.14 (627) 39.71 (566) 56.95 (372) 75.97 (276)

BIH − Bosnia and Herzegovina
(1) 715166 ZVIZDIC Nada 9 AUG 1996 − − − − 141.74 (3104) − − − −

BLR − Belarus
(1) 665010 LESIK Anastasiya 22 SEP 1995 − − 125.53 (2664) 91.08 (2001) − − − −

BRA − Brazil
(1) 85025 NOBRE Eliza 27 MAR 1996 − − − − 257.12 (4127) − − − −

BUL − Bulgaria
(1) 95126 POPOVA Aleksandra 26 MAR 1996 − − 83.28 (1640) 73.64 (1502) − − − −

CAN − Canada
(2) 107583 REMME Roni 14 FEB 1996 − − 50.54 (773) 50.22 (830) − − − −

107532 TOMMY Mikaela 10 MAY 1995 − − 44.24 (629) 26.93 (298) 74.60 (595) 141.54 (684)

CHI − Chile
(1) 115173 MONTESINOS Macarena 9 FEB 1995 − − 117.45 (2507) 67.12 (1318) 126.99 (1342) − −

CRO − Croatia
(1) 385093 TRSINSKI Sasa 27 JUL 1996 − − 41.82 (579) 49.26 (801) − − − −

CZE − Czech Republic
(1) 155766 DROZDIKOVA Dominika 13 APR 1995 − − 53.37 (848) 53.69 (934) 122.57 (1288) 154.37 (751)

DEN − Denmark
(1) 175046 FAARUP Julie 19 NOV 1995 − − 184.49 (3505) 167.67 (3516) 170.66 (1790) − −

ESP − Spain
(1) 496135 ROCAMORA Ona 6 OCT 1995 132.70 (666) 80.26 (1560) 74.29 (1523) 94.13 (885) 273.56 (1178)

EST − Estonia
(1) 395015 TOBI Triin 3 JUN 1995 224.32 (1125) 101.32 (2108) 73.02 (1476) 154.52 (1646) − −

FIN − Finland
(1) 185389 SCHOULTZ Olivia 6 MAR 1995 − − 75.51 (1421) 68.46 (1368) − − − −

FRA − France
(2) 197616 ALPHAND Estelle 23 APR 1995 49.39 (146) 17.82 (126) 22.83 (234) 23.75 (104) 54.50 (148)

197651 DIREZ Clara 5 APR 1995 67.36 (234) 38.73 (498) 18.11 (148) 39.15 (195) 99.01 (445)

GBR − Great Britain
(1) 225588 ROGERS Rachelle 22 JUN 1995 − − 54.52 (866) 78.86 (1653) 129.63 (1380) − −

GEO − Georgia
(1) 685020 GAVVA Susana 12 MAR 1995 − − 233.50 (3898) 166.58 (3505) − − − −
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’

ENTRY LIST BY NOC
As of 20 JAN 2012

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 48

NOC
FIS
Code Name Date of Birth

DH
FIS points

(rank)

SL
FIS points

(rank)

GS
FIS points

(rank)

SG
FIS points

(rank)

SC
FIS points

(rank)

GER − Germany
(2) 206590 KRAUSS Alisa 8 SEP 1995 106.80 (474) 59.55 (994) 38.99 (550) 75.10 (601) 130.02 (629)

206653 REINOLD Jenny 19 AUG 1996 − − 59.31 (985) 62.33 (1172) − − − −

GRE − Greece
(1) 235277 GKOGKOU Anastasia 7 DEC 1995 − − 151.59 (3125) 156.69 (3357) − − − −

HUN − Hungary
(1) 245068 URY Zsuzsanna 28 FEB 1995 − − − − 152.12 (3285) − − − −

IND − India
(1) 625023 THAKUR Aanchal 28 AUG 1996 − − 444.06 (4268) 381.76 (4337) − − − −

IRI − Islamic Republic of Iran
(1) 265037 AHMADI Hadis 24 JUL 1996 − − − − 236.57 (4035) − − − −

IRL − Ireland
(1) 275029 BELL Florence 5 MAR 1996 − − 145.43 (3027) 151.30 (3274) 295.72 (2420) − −

ISL − Iceland
(1) 255367 VILHJALMSDOTTIR Helga Maria 25 APR 1995 176.18 (947) 46.40 (672) 61.92 (1160) 92.89 (870) 139.62 (673)

ITA − Italy
(2) 299042 FIORANO Jasmine 27 JUL 1995 72.36 (261) 40.81 (551) 42.28 (625) 62.57 (437) 96.27 (422)

299000 OLIVIERI Veronica 22 MAR 1995 89.95 (370) 41.24 (559) 41.53 (604) 62.67 (438) 79.53 (299)

JPN − Japan
(1) 307386 DENDA Kayo 30 JUL 1995 − − 55.88 (903) 35.24 (466) 207.42 (2040) − −

KAZ − Kazakhstan
(1) 675035 GRIGOROVA Mariya 4 MAR 1996 − − 261.77 (4015) 208.38 (3886) − − − −

KOR − Republic of Korea
(1) 325111 JO Eun−Hwa 8 APR 1995 − − 61.37 (1035) 57.19 (1021) 170.98 (1793) 220.42 (1004)

LAT − Latvia
(1) 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 7 FEB 1996 − − 95.84 (1962) 134.86 (2987) − − − −

LIB − Lebanon
(1) 345098 KAIROUZ Celine 16 APR 1995 − − 171.19 (3378) 215.31 (3924) − − − −

LTU − Lithuania
(1) 785008 PAMERNECKYTE Laura 29 MAR 1995 − − 156.47 (3197) 289.76 (4209) − − − −

LUX − Luxembourg
(1) 365020 ELVINGER Catherine 2 OCT 1995 − − 132.73 (2803) 107.77 (2464) − − − −

MNE − Republic of Montenegro
(1) 315208 RADOJICIC Milena 21 FEB 1995 − − 159.64 (3235) 197.38 (3803) − − − −

NED − Netherlands
(1) 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana 10 APR 1995 − − 47.49 (698) 34.94 (462) 85.06 (758) − −

NOR − Norway
(2) 426092 CHRISTENSEN Nora Grieg 1 JUN 1995 114.32 (538) 32.06 (366) 30.36 (358) 57.11 (374) 119.13 (565)

426100 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst 17 JUL 1995 104.85 (462) 31.84 (360) 44.92 (699) 45.02 (249) 108.81 (500)

NZL − New Zealand
(1) 415205 HUDSON Piera 7 FEB 1996 − − 90.59 (1818) 50.52 (839) 56.28 (367) 130.79 (636)
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’

ENTRY LIST BY NOC
As of 20 JAN 2012

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 48

NOC
FIS
Code Name Date of Birth

DH
FIS points

(rank)

SL
FIS points

(rank)

GS
FIS points

(rank)

SG
FIS points

(rank)

SC
FIS points

(rank)

PER − Peru
(1) 955003 TODD Isabella 23 JUN 1996 − − 999.00 (4327) − − − − − −

POL − Poland
(1) 435371 WASEK Katarzyna 6 MAR 1996 − − 79.38 (1539) 119.18 (2704) − − − −

RUS − Russian Federation
(1) 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina 7 MAR 1995 184.42 (997) 31.89 (363) 26.23 (287) 68.34 (512) 105.78 (485)

SLO − Slovenia
(2) 565428 BREZOVNIK Sasa 4 MAY 1995 85.69 (343) 39.34 (511) 44.81 (696) 54.52 (346) 72.35 (252)

565447 SEIDL Claudia 31 MAR 1996 − − 60.86 (1025) 75.06 (1546) 163.38 (1728) − −

SUI − Switzerland
(2) 516373 FLUETSCH Luana 10 JAN 1995 69.07 (243) 36.78 (462) 36.40 (491) 40.74 (209) 117.76 (556)

516394 SUTER Jasmina 16 APR 1995 74.64 (282) 38.68 (495) 34.05 (445) 33.32 (152) 63.89 (207)

SVK − Slovakia
(1) 705423 VLHOVA Petra 13 JUN 1995 − − 14.02 (84) 32.85 (413) 103.69 (1033) 113.74 (530)

SWE − Sweden
(1) 506664 FJAELLSTROEM Magdalena 12 JAN 1995 87.38 (353) 19.49 (153) 28.42 (326) 61.17 (421) 66.22 (222)

TUR − Turkey
(1) 525088 KAVUR Dila 15 JAN 1996 − − 198.47 (3635) 218.35 (3950) − − − −

UKR − Ukraine
(1) 695105 GORBUNOVA Anastasiia 19 MAY 1995 238.98 (1169) 89.42 (1793) 75.75 (1561) 195.20 (1978) 229.84 (1041)

USA − United States of America
(1) 6535256 MUELLER−RISTINE Julia 21 MAY 1995 119.91 (578) 63.38 (1095) 70.43 (1420) 91.64 (853) 163.09 (794)

NOTES
All changes are available in the GIS

LEGEND
DH Downhill SG Super−G GS Giant Slalom SL Slalom SC Super Combined
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

DRAW LIST
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 10:00

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 48

No
FIS

Name
NOC

FIS−SL
Code Code

1 705423 VLHOVA Petra SVK 14.02
2 197616 ALPHAND Estelle FRA 17.82
3 506664 FJAELLSTROEM Magdalena SWE 19.49
4 56258 AGER Christina AUT 30.34
5 426100 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst NOR 31.84
6 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina RUS 31.89
7 426092 CHRISTENSEN Nora Grieg NOR 32.06
8 45331 SMALL Greta AUS 34.42
9 516373 FLUETSCH Luana SUI 36.78

10 516394 SUTER Jasmina SUI 38.68
11 197651 DIREZ Clara FRA 38.73
12 565428 BREZOVNIK Sasa SLO 39.34
13 299042 FIORANO Jasmine ITA 40.81
14 299000 OLIVIERI Veronica ITA 41.24
15 385093 TRSINSKI Sasa CRO 41.82
16 56283 RETTENWENDER Martina AUT 44.14
17 107532 TOMMY Mikaela CAN 44.24
18 255367 VILHJALMSDOTTIR Helga Maria ISL 46.40
19 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana NED 47.49
20 107583 REMME Roni CAN 50.54
21 155766 DROZDIKOVA Dominika CZE 53.37
22 225588 ROGERS Rachelle GBR 54.52
23 307386 DENDA Kayo JPN 55.88
24 206653 REINOLD Jenny GER 59.31
25 206590 KRAUSS Alisa GER 59.55
26 565447 SEIDL Claudia SLO 60.86
27 325111 JO Eun−Hwa KOR 61.37
28 6535256 MUELLER−RISTINE Julia USA 63.38
29 185389 SCHOULTZ Olivia FIN 75.51
30 435371 WASEK Katarzyna POL 79.38
31 496135 ROCAMORA Ona ESP 80.26
32 95126 POPOVA Aleksandra BUL 83.28
33 35206 COSTANTINI Delfina ARG 87.16
34 695105 GORBUNOVA Anastasiia UKR 89.42
35 415205 HUDSON Piera NZL 90.59
36 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese LAT 95.84
37 395015 TOBI Triin EST 101.32
38 25188 RAMENTOL Sara AND 110.40
39 115173 MONTESINOS Macarena CHI 117.45
40 665010 LESIK Anastasiya BLR 125.53
41 365020 ELVINGER Catherine LUX 132.73
42 275029 BELL Florence IRL 145.43
43 235277 GKOGKOU Anastasia GRE 151.59
44 785008 PAMERNECKYTE Laura LTU 156.47
45 315208 RADOJICIC Milena MNE 159.64
46 345098 KAIROUZ Celine LIB 171.19
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

DRAW LIST
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 10:00

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 48

No
FIS

Name
NOC

FIS−SL
Code Code

47 175046 FAARUP Julie DEN 184.49
48 525088 KAVUR Dila TUR 198.47
49 685020 GAVVA Susana GEO 233.50
50 675035 GRIGOROVA Mariya KAZ 261.77
51 625023 THAKUR Aanchal IND 444.06
52 955003 TODD Isabella PER 999.00
53 85025 NOBRE Eliza BRA
54 245068 URY Zsuzsanna HUN
55 265037 AHMADI Hadis IRI
56 715166 ZVIZDIC Nada BIH

LEGEND
FIS−SL FIS points for Slalom No Control Number

20−01−2012 / Innsbruck (AUT) / 5144
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

 1st RUN

START LIST
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 10:00

PATSCHERKOFEL

Jury

Technical Delegate FIS BERWEIN−SCHMID M. GER
Referee FLERE Janez FIS
Chief of Race DAUM Werner AUT
Start Referee WITTEVEEN Einar NOR
Finish Referee PATERSON Euan NZL

Technical Data

Course Name Olympia
Start Altitude 1233 m
Finish Altitude 1080 m
Vertical Drop 153 m
Homologation Number 7678/12/04

Race Information 1st Run

Course Setter LARS Kristofferson NOR
Number of Gates 46
Turning Gates 45
Start Time 10:00
Forerunners A − L. WOPFNER AUT

B − M. SCHMID AUT
C − A. SCHNEEBERGER AUT

Race Information 2nd Run

Course Setter GREENWOOD Torey USA
Number of Gates 46
Turning Gates 45
Start Time 13:00
Forerunners A − L. WOPFNER AUT

B − M. SCHMID AUT
C − A. SCHNEEBERGER AUT

Number of Competitors: 54, Number of NOCs: 47

Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Time
Code CodeBirth

1 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina RUS1995
2 56258 AGER Christina AUT1995
3 426092 CHRISTENSEN Nora Grieg NOR1995
4 197616 ALPHAND Estelle FRA1995
5 705423 VLHOVA Petra SVK1995
6 506664 FJAELLSTROEM Magdalena SWE1995
7 45331 SMALL Greta AUS1995
8 197651 DIREZ Clara FRA1995
9 299042 FIORANO Jasmine ITA1995

10 385093 TRSINSKI Sasa CRO1996
11 56283 RETTENWENDER Martina AUT1995
12 299000 OLIVIERI Veronica ITA1995
13 516394 SUTER Jasmina SUI1995
14 516373 FLUETSCH Luana SUI1995
15 565428 BREZOVNIK Sasa SLO1995
16 107532 TOMMY Mikaela CAN1995
17 255367 VILHJALMSDOTTIR Helga Maria ISL1995
18 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana NED1995
19 107583 REMME Roni CAN1996
20 155766 DROZDIKOVA Dominika CZE1995
21 225588 ROGERS Rachelle GBR1995
22 307386 DENDA Kayo JPN1995
23 206653 REINOLD Jenny GER1996
24 206590 KRAUSS Alisa GER1995
25 565447 SEIDL Claudia SLO1996
26 325111 JO Eun−Hwa KOR1995
27 6535256 MUELLER−RISTINE Julia USA1995
28 185389 SCHOULTZ Olivia FIN1995

20−01−2012 / Innsbruck (AUT) / 5144
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

 1st RUN

START LIST
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 10:00

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 54, Number of NOCs: 47

Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Time
Code CodeBirth

29 435371 WASEK Katarzyna POL1996
30 496135 ROCAMORA Ona ESP1995
31 95126 POPOVA Aleksandra BUL1996
32 35206 COSTANTINI Delfina ARG1996
33 695105 GORBUNOVA Anastasiia UKR1995
34 415205 HUDSON Piera NZL1996
35 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese LAT1996
36 395015 TOBI Triin EST1995
37 25188 RAMENTOL Sara AND1996
38 115173 MONTESINOS Macarena CHI1995
39 665010 LESIK Anastasiya BLR1995
40 365020 ELVINGER Catherine LUX1995
41 275029 BELL Florence IRL1996
42 235277 GKOGKOU Anastasia GRE1995
43 785008 PAMERNECKYTE Laura LTU1995
44 315208 RADOJICIC Milena MNE1995
45 345098 KAIROUZ Celine LIB1995
46 175046 FAARUP Julie DEN1995
47 525088 KAVUR Dila TUR1996
48 685020 GAVVA Susana GEO1995
49 675035 GRIGOROVA Mariya KAZ1996
50 625023 THAKUR Aanchal IND1996
51 955003 TODD Isabella PER1996
52 245068 URY Zsuzsanna HUN1995
53 85025 NOBRE Eliza BRA1996
54 715166 ZVIZDIC Nada BIH1996
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

 1st RUN

OFFICIAL RESULTS
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 10:00

PATSCHERKOFEL

Jury

Technical Delegate FIS BERWEIN−SCHMID M. GER
Referee FLERE Janez FIS
Chief of Race DAUM Werner AUT
Start Referee WITTEVEEN Einar NOR
Finish Referee PATERSON Euan NZL

Technical Data

Course Name Olympia
Start Altitude 1233 m
Finish Altitude 1080 m
Vertical Drop 153 m
Homologation Number 7678/12/04

Race Information 1st Run

Course Setter LARS Kristofferson NOR
Number of Gates 46
Turning Gates 45
Start Time 10:00
Forerunners A − L. WOPFNER AUT

B − M. SCHMID AUT
C − A. SCHNEEBERGER AUT

Race Information 2nd Run

Course Setter GREENWOOD Torey USA
Number of Gates 46
Turning Gates 45
Start Time 12:30
Forerunners A − L. WOPFNER AUT

B − M. SCHMID AUT
C − A. SCHNEEBERGER AUT

Weather: RAIN SNOW Snow: SOFT Temperature − Start: 0.0 °C / 32.0 °F Finish: 1.0 °C / 33.8 °F

Number of Competitors: 54, Number of NOCs: 47

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Time Difference
Code Birth Code

1 5 705423 VLHOVA Petra 1995 SVK    40.71
2 14 516373 FLUETSCH Luana 1995 SUI    41.61     0.90
3 2 56258 AGER Christina 1995 AUT    41.89     1.18
4 10 385093 TRSINSKI Sasa 1996 CRO    41.95     1.24
5 19 107583 REMME Roni 1996 CAN    42.05     1.34
6 13 516394 SUTER Jasmina 1995 SUI    42.38     1.67
7 1 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina 1995 RUS    42.39     1.68
8 9 299042 FIORANO Jasmine 1995 ITA    42.60     1.89
9 4 197616 ALPHAND Estelle 1995 FRA    42.76     2.05

10 3 426092 CHRISTENSEN Nora Grieg 1995 NOR    43.08     2.37
11 29 435371 WASEK Katarzyna 1996 POL    43.63     2.92
12 7 45331 SMALL Greta 1995 AUS    43.83     3.12
13 23 206653 REINOLD Jenny 1996 GER    43.90     3.19
14 17 255367 VILHJALMSDOTTIR Helga 1995 ISL    45.63     4.92
15 25 565447 SEIDL Claudia 1996 SLO    45.75     5.04
16 20 155766 DROZDIKOVA Dominika 1995 CZE    45.79     5.08
17 28 185389 SCHOULTZ Olivia 1995 FIN    46.09     5.38
18 27 6535256 MUELLER−RISTINE Julia 1995 USA    46.48     5.77
19 36 395015 TOBI Triin 1995 EST    46.74     6.03
20 15 565428 BREZOVNIK Sasa 1995 SLO    46.93     6.22
21 39 665010 LESIK Anastasiya 1995 BLR    47.56     6.85
22 34 415205 HUDSON Piera 1996 NZL    47.93     7.22
23 40 365020 ELVINGER Catherine 1995 LUX    48.25     7.54
24 35 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT    48.41     7.70
25 33 695105 GORBUNOVA Anastasiia 1995 UKR    48.73     8.02
26 44 315208 RADOJICIC Milena 1995 MNE    49.46     8.75
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

 1st RUN

OFFICIAL RESULTS
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 10:00

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 54, Number of NOCs: 47

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Time Difference
Code Birth Code

27 48 685020 GAVVA Susana 1995 GEO    49.94     9.23
28 42 235277 GKOGKOU Anastasia 1995 GRE    50.00     9.29
29 52 245068 URY Zsuzsanna 1995 HUN    51.11    10.40
30 54 715166 ZVIZDIC Nada 1996 BIH    51.33    10.62
31 41 275029 BELL Florence 1996 IRL    51.71    11.00
32 46 175046 FAARUP Julie 1995 DEN    53.20    12.49
33 47 525088 KAVUR Dila 1996 TUR    53.74    13.03
34 53 85025 NOBRE Eliza 1996 BRA    59.91    19.20
35 50 625023 THAKUR Aanchal 1996 IND  1:06.70    25.99
36 51 955003 TODD Isabella 1996 PER  1:43.15  1:02.44

DID NOT FINISH RUN 1:  18 competitors
6 506664 FJAELLSTROEM M. 1995 SWE
8 197651 DIREZ Clara 1995 FRA

11 56283 RETTENWENDER Martina 1995 AUT
12 299000 OLIVIERI Veronica 1995 ITA
16 107532 TOMMY Mikaela 1995 CAN
18 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana 1995 NED
21 225588 ROGERS Rachelle 1995 GBR
22 307386 DENDA Kayo 1995 JPN
24 206590 KRAUSS Alisa 1995 GER
26 325111 JO Eun−Hwa 1995 KOR
30 496135 ROCAMORA Ona 1995 ESP
31 95126 POPOVA Aleksandra 1996 BUL
32 35206 COSTANTINI Delfina 1996 ARG
37 25188 RAMENTOL Sara 1996 AND
38 115173 MONTESINOS Macarena 1995 CHI
43 785008 PAMERNECKYTE Laura 1995 LTU
45 345098 KAIROUZ Celine 1995 LIB
49 675035 GRIGOROVA Mariya 1996 KAZ
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

 2nd RUN

START LIST
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 12:30

PATSCHERKOFEL

Jury

Technical Delegate FIS BERWEIN−SCHMID M. GER
Referee FLERE Janez FIS
Chief of Race DAUM Werner AUT
Start Referee WITTEVEEN Einar NOR
Finish Referee PATERSON Euan NZL

Technical Data

Course Name Olympia
Start Altitude 1233 m
Finish Altitude 1080 m
Vertical Drop 153 m
Homologation Number 7678/12/04

Race Information 1st Run

Course Setter LARS Kristofferson NOR
Number of Gates 46
Turning Gates 45
Start Time 10:00
Forerunners A − L. WOPFNER AUT

B − M. SCHMID AUT
C − A. SCHNEEBERGER AUT

Race Information 2nd Run

Course Setter GREENWOOD Torey USA
Number of Gates 46
Turning Gates 45
Start Time 12:30
Forerunners A − L. WOPFNER AUT

B − M. SCHMID AUT
C − A. SCHNEEBERGER AUT

Number of Competitors: 36, Number of NOCs: 34

Start
Bib

FIS
Name

Year of NOC
Run 1 Diff. Rank Run 2 Total

Order Code Birth Code

1 54 715166 ZVIZDIC Nada 1996 BIH    51.33    10.62 30
2 52 245068 URY Zsuzsanna 1995 HUN    51.11    10.40 29
3 42 235277 GKOGKOU Anastasia 1995 GRE    50.00     9.29 28
4 48 685020 GAVVA Susana 1995 GEO    49.94     9.23 27
5 44 315208 RADOJICIC Milena 1995 MNE    49.46     8.75 26
6 33 695105 GORBUNOVA Anastasiia 1995 UKR    48.73     8.02 25
7 35 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT    48.41     7.70 24
8 40 365020 ELVINGER Catherine 1995 LUX    48.25     7.54 23
9 34 415205 HUDSON Piera 1996 NZL    47.93     7.22 22

10 39 665010 LESIK Anastasiya 1995 BLR    47.56     6.85 21
11 15 565428 BREZOVNIK Sasa 1995 SLO    46.93     6.22 20
12 36 395015 TOBI Triin 1995 EST    46.74     6.03 19
13 27 6535256 MUELLER−RISTINE Julia 1995 USA    46.48     5.77 18
14 28 185389 SCHOULTZ Olivia 1995 FIN    46.09     5.38 17
15 20 155766 DROZDIKOVA Dominika 1995 CZE    45.79     5.08 16
16 25 565447 SEIDL Claudia 1996 SLO    45.75     5.04 15
17 17 255367 VILHJALMSDOTTIR Helga 1995 ISL    45.63     4.92 14
18 23 206653 REINOLD Jenny 1996 GER    43.90     3.19 13
19 7 45331 SMALL Greta 1995 AUS    43.83     3.12 12
20 29 435371 WASEK Katarzyna 1996 POL    43.63     2.92 11
21 3 426092 CHRISTENSEN Nora Grieg 1995 NOR    43.08     2.37 10
22 4 197616 ALPHAND Estelle 1995 FRA    42.76     2.05 9
23 9 299042 FIORANO Jasmine 1995 ITA    42.60     1.89 8
24 1 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina 1995 RUS    42.39     1.68 7
25 13 516394 SUTER Jasmina 1995 SUI    42.38     1.67 6
26 19 107583 REMME Roni 1996 CAN    42.05     1.34 5
27 10 385093 TRSINSKI Sasa 1996 CRO    41.95     1.24 4
28 2 56258 AGER Christina 1995 AUT    41.89     1.18 3
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

 2nd RUN

START LIST
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 12:30

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 36, Number of NOCs: 34

Start
Bib

FIS
Name

Year of NOC
Run 1 Diff. Rank Run 2 Total

Order Code Birth Code

29 14 516373 FLUETSCH Luana 1995 SUI    41.61     0.90 2
30 5 705423 VLHOVA Petra 1995 SVK    40.71     0.00 1
31 41 275029 BELL Florence 1996 IRL    51.71    11.00 31
32 46 175046 FAARUP Julie 1995 DEN    53.20    12.49 32
33 47 525088 KAVUR Dila 1996 TUR    53.74    13.03 33
34 53 85025 NOBRE Eliza 1996 BRA    59.91    19.20 34
35 50 625023 THAKUR Aanchal 1996 IND  1:06.70    25.99 35
36 51 955003 TODD Isabella 1996 PER  1:43.15  1:02.44 36
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 12:30

PATSCHERKOFEL

Jury

Technical Delegate FIS BERWEIN−SCHMID M. GER
Referee FLERE Janez FIS
Chief of Race DAUM Werner AUT
Start Referee WITTEVEEN Einar NOR
Finish Referee PATERSON Euan NZL

Technical Data

Course Name Olympia
Start Altitude 1233 m
Finish Altitude 1080 m
Vertical Drop 153 m
Homologation Number 7678/12/04

Race Information 1st Run

Course Setter LARS Kristofferson NOR
Number of Gates 46
Turning Gates 45
Start Time 10:00
Forerunners A − L. WOPFNER AUT

B − M. SCHMID AUT
C − A. SCHNEEBERGER AUT

Race Information 2nd Run

Course Setter GREENWOOD Torey USA
Number of Gates 46
Turning Gates 45
Start Time 12:30
Forerunners A − L. WOPFNER AUT

B − M. SCHMID AUT
C − A. SCHNEEBERGER AUT

Weather: SNOW Snow: SOFT Temperature − Start: −2.0 °C / 28.4 °F Finish: 0.0 °C / 32.0 °F
F−factor: 610

Applied Penalty: 19.87

Number of Competitors: 54, Number of NOCs: 47

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff.
Race

Code Birth Code Points

1 5 705423 VLHOVA Petra 1995 SVK    40.71    39.05  1:19.76 0.00
2 19 107583 REMME Roni 1996 CAN    42.05    39.20  1:21.25     1.49 11.40
3 1 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina 1995 RUS    42.39    39.23  1:21.62     1.86 14.23
4 13 516394 SUTER Jasmina 1995 SUI    42.38    39.26  1:21.64     1.88 14.38
5 9 299042 FIORANO Jasmine 1995 ITA    42.60    39.41  1:22.01     2.25 17.21
6 4 197616 ALPHAND Estelle 1995 FRA    42.76    39.46  1:22.22     2.46 18.81
7 7 45331 SMALL Greta 1995 AUS    43.83    40.41  1:24.24     4.48 34.26
8 17 255367 VILHJALMSDOTTIR Helga 1995 ISL    45.63    39.29  1:24.92     5.16 39.46
9 15 565428 BREZOVNIK Sasa 1995 SLO    46.93    39.12  1:26.05     6.29 48.11

10 20 155766 DROZDIKOVA Dominika 1995 CZE    45.79    40.59  1:26.38     6.62 50.63
11 25 565447 SEIDL Claudia 1996 SLO    45.75    40.75  1:26.50     6.74 51.55
12 27 6535256 MUELLER−RISTINE Julia 1995 USA    46.48    41.31  1:27.79     8.03 61.41
13 28 185389 SCHOULTZ Olivia 1995 FIN    46.09    41.86  1:27.95     8.19 62.64
14 36 395015 TOBI Triin 1995 EST    46.74    42.73  1:29.47     9.71 74.26
15 34 415205 HUDSON Piera 1996 NZL    47.93    41.69  1:29.62     9.86 75.41
16 35 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT    48.41    42.87  1:31.28    11.52 88.10
17 39 665010 LESIK Anastasiya 1995 BLR    47.56    44.63  1:32.19    12.43 95.06
18 40 365020 ELVINGER Catherine 1995 LUX    48.25    44.73  1:32.98    13.22 101.11
19 44 315208 RADOJICIC Milena 1995 MNE    49.46    45.00  1:34.46    14.70 112.42
20 54 715166 ZVIZDIC Nada 1996 BIH    51.33    44.09  1:35.42    15.66 119.77
21 42 235277 GKOGKOU Anastasia 1995 GRE    50.00    46.15  1:36.15    16.39 125.35
22 48 685020 GAVVA Susana 1995 GEO    49.94    46.46  1:36.40    16.64 127.26
23 52 245068 URY Zsuzsanna 1995 HUN    51.11    46.79  1:37.90    18.14 138.73

#459
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 12:30

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 54, Number of NOCs: 47

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff.
Race

Code Birth Code Points

24 41 275029 BELL Florence 1996 IRL    51.71    46.35  1:38.06    18.30 139.96
25 46 175046 FAARUP Julie 1995 DEN    53.20    49.14  1:42.34    22.58 172.69
26 47 525088 KAVUR Dila 1996 TUR    53.74    49.08  1:42.82    23.06 176.36
27 50 625023 THAKUR Aanchal 1996 IND  1:06.70  1:02.76  2:09.46    49.70 380.10
28 51 955003 TODD Isabella 1996 PER  1:43.15  1:38.85  3:22.00  2:02.24 934.88

DID NOT FINISH RUN 1:  18 competitors
6 506664 FJAELLSTROEM M. 1995 SWE
8 197651 DIREZ Clara 1995 FRA

11 56283 RETTENWENDER Martina 1995 AUT
12 299000 OLIVIERI Veronica 1995 ITA
16 107532 TOMMY Mikaela 1995 CAN
18 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana 1995 NED
21 225588 ROGERS Rachelle 1995 GBR
22 307386 DENDA Kayo 1995 JPN
24 206590 KRAUSS Alisa 1995 GER
26 325111 JO Eun−Hwa 1995 KOR
30 496135 ROCAMORA Ona 1995 ESP
31 95126 POPOVA Aleksandra 1996 BUL
32 35206 COSTANTINI Delfina 1996 ARG
37 25188 RAMENTOL Sara 1996 AND
38 115173 MONTESINOS Macarena 1995 CHI
43 785008 PAMERNECKYTE Laura 1995 LTU
45 345098 KAIROUZ Celine 1995 LIB
49 675035 GRIGOROVA Mariya 1996 KAZ

DID NOT FINISH RUN 2:  7 competitors
2 56258 AGER Christina 1995 AUT
3 426092 CHRISTENSEN Nora Grieg 1995 NOR

10 385093 TRSINSKI Sasa 1996 CRO
14 516373 FLUETSCH Luana 1995 SUI
23 206653 REINOLD Jenny 1996 GER
29 435371 WASEK Katarzyna 1996 POL
33 695105 GORBUNOVA Anastasiia 1995 UKR

DISQUALIFIED RUN 2:  1 competitor
53 85025 NOBRE Eliza 1996 BRA Gate 17 Rule 629.3

Reason for disqualification:
629.3 Does not pass through the gate correctly

Technical Delegate:

BERWEIN−SCHMID Monika (GER) #459
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 12:30

PATSCHERKOFEL

Best 10 at Finish

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
NOC FIS

Best 5
Race

Code Points PointsCode

1 5 705423 VLHOVA Petra SVK 14.02 14.02 0.00
2 19 107583 REMME Roni CAN 50.54
3 1 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina RUS 31.89 31.89 14.23
4 13 516394 SUTER Jasmina SUI 38.68 38.68 14.38
5 9 299042 FIORANO Jasmine ITA 40.81
6 4 197616 ALPHAND Estelle FRA 17.82 17.82 18.81
7 7 45331 SMALL Greta AUS 34.42 34.42 34.26
8 17 255367 VILHJALMSDOTTIR Helga Maria ISL 46.40
9 15 565428 BREZOVNIK Sasa SLO 39.34

10 20 155766 DROZDIKOVA Dominika CZE 53.37

Best 5 FIS Points at Start

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
NOC FIS

Code PointsCode

1 5 705423 VLHOVA Petra SVK 14.02
6 4 197616 ALPHAND Estelle FRA 17.82

DNF 6 506664 FJAELLSTROEM Magdalena SWE 19.49
DNF 2 56258 AGER Christina AUT 30.34

3 1 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina RUS 31.89

TOTALS:

FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 113.56

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 136.83

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 81.68

Calculated Penalty (A+B−C) : 10 => 16.871

Rounded 16.87

Category Adder 3.00

Correction Value (Z) 0.00

Calculated Penalty 19.87

Penalty Applied 19.87

Technical Delegate:

BERWEIN−SCHMID Monika (GER) #459

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

 2nd RUN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 12:30

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 28, Number of NOCs: 27

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Positions Partials Difference
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time

1 5 VLHOVA Petra SVK Run 1: Int1:    17.36 (1)     0.20
I1−Fin:    23.35 (1)

Fin:    40.71 (1)     0.00

Run 2: Int1:    16.90 (6)     0.41
I1−Fin:    22.15 (1)

Fin:    39.05 (1)     0.00

Total: Int1:    57.61 (1)     0.00
Fin:  1:19.76 (1)     0.00

2 19 REMME Roni CAN Run 1: Int1:    17.98 (4)     0.82
I1−Fin:    24.07 (3)

Fin:    42.05 (2)     1.34

Run 2: Int1:    16.49 (1)     0.00
I1−Fin:    22.71 (8)

Fin:    39.20 (3)     0.15

Total: Int1:    58.54 (2)     0.93
Fin:  1:21.25 (2)     1.49

3 1 TKACHENKO Ekaterina RUS Run 1: Int1:    17.66 (3)     0.50
I1−Fin:    24.73 (7)

Fin:    42.39 (4)     1.68

Run 2: Int1:    16.77 (2)     0.28
I1−Fin:    22.46 (5)

Fin:    39.23 (4)     0.18

Total: Int1:    59.16 (3)     1.55
Fin:  1:21.62 (3)     1.86

4 13 SUTER Jasmina SUI Run 1: Int1:    18.06 (5)     0.90
I1−Fin:    24.32 (5)

Fin:    42.38 (3)     1.67

Run 2: Int1:    17.08 (8)     0.59
I1−Fin:    22.18 (2)

Fin:    39.26 (5)     0.21

Total: Int1:    59.46 (5)     1.85
Fin:  1:21.64 (4)     1.88

5 9 FIORANO Jasmine ITA Run 1: Int1:    17.61 (2)     0.45
I1−Fin:    24.99 (8)

Fin:    42.60 (5)     1.89

Run 2: Int1:    16.79 (3)     0.30
I1−Fin:    22.62 (7)

Fin:    39.41 (7)     0.36

Total: Int1:    59.39 (4)     1.78
Fin:  1:22.01 (5)     2.25

6 4 ALPHAND Estelle FRA Run 1: Int1:    18.74 (7)     1.58
I1−Fin:    24.02 (2)

Fin:    42.76 (6)     2.05

Run 2: Int1:    16.91 (7)     0.42
I1−Fin:    22.55 (6)

Fin:    39.46 (8)     0.41

Total: Int1:    59.67 (6)     2.06
Fin:  1:22.22 (6)     2.46

7 7 SMALL Greta AUS Run 1: Int1:    18.50 (6)     1.34
I1−Fin:    25.33 (10)

Fin:    43.83 (7)     3.12

Run 2: Int1:    17.53 (10)     1.04
I1−Fin:    22.88 (9)

Fin:    40.41 (9)     1.36

Total: Int1:  1:01.36 (7)     3.75
Fin:  1:24.24 (7)     4.48

8 17 VILHJALMSDOTTIR H. ISL Run 1: Int1:    21.11 (19)     3.95
I1−Fin:    24.52 (6)

Fin:    45.63 (8)     4.92

Run 2: Int1:    16.85 (5)     0.36
I1−Fin:    22.44 (4)

Fin:    39.29 (6)     0.24

Total: Int1:  1:02.48 (8)     4.87
Fin:  1:24.92 (8)     5.16
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

 2nd RUN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 12:30

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 28, Number of NOCs: 27

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Positions Partials Difference
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time

9 15 BREZOVNIK Sasa SLO Run 1: Int1:    22.70 (26)     5.54
I1−Fin:    24.23 (4)

Fin:    46.93 (14)     6.22

Run 2: Int1:    16.82 (4)     0.33
I1−Fin:    22.30 (3)

Fin:    39.12 (2)     0.07

Total: Int1:  1:03.75 (11)     6.14
Fin:  1:26.05 (9)     6.29

10 20 DROZDIKOVA Dominika CZE Run 1: Int1:    20.49 (14)     3.33
I1−Fin:    25.30 (9)

Fin:    45.79 (10)     5.08

Run 2: Int1:    17.58 (11)     1.09
I1−Fin:    23.01 (10)

Fin:    40.59 (10)     1.54

Total: Int1:  1:03.37 (10)     5.76
Fin:  1:26.38 (10)     6.62

11 25 SEIDL Claudia SLO Run 1: Int1:    19.82 (10)     2.66
I1−Fin:    25.93 (11)

Fin:    45.75 (9)     5.04

Run 2: Int1:    17.44 (9)     0.95
I1−Fin:    23.31 (11)

Fin:    40.75 (11)     1.70

Total: Int1:  1:03.19 (9)     5.58
Fin:  1:26.50 (11)     6.74

12 27 MUELLER−RISTINE Julia USA Run 1: Int1:    19.99 (11)     2.83
I1−Fin:    26.49 (13)

Fin:    46.48 (12)     5.77

Run 2: Int1:    17.76 (12)     1.27
I1−Fin:    23.55 (12)

Fin:    41.31 (12)     2.26

Total: Int1:  1:04.24 (13)     6.63
Fin:  1:27.79 (12)     8.03

13 28 SCHOULTZ Olivia FIN Run 1: Int1:    19.64 (8)     2.48
I1−Fin:    26.45 (12)

Fin:    46.09 (11)     5.38

Run 2: Int1:    17.79 (13)     1.30
I1−Fin:    24.07 (14)

Fin:    41.86 (14)     2.81

Total: Int1:  1:03.88 (12)     6.27
Fin:  1:27.95 (13)     8.19

14 36 TOBI Triin EST Run 1: Int1:    19.81 (9)     2.65
I1−Fin:    26.93 (14)

Fin:    46.74 (13)     6.03

Run 2: Int1:    18.51 (15)     2.02
I1−Fin:    24.22 (16)

Fin:    42.73 (15)     3.68

Total: Int1:  1:05.25 (14)     7.64
Fin:  1:29.47 (14)     9.71

15 34 HUDSON Piera NZL Run 1: Int1:    20.85 (17)     3.69
I1−Fin:    27.08 (15)

Fin:    47.93 (16)     7.22

Run 2: Int1:    17.89 (14)     1.40
I1−Fin:    23.80 (13)

Fin:    41.69 (13)     2.64

Total: Int1:  1:05.82 (15)     8.21
Fin:  1:29.62 (15)     9.86

16 35 ABOLTINA Agnese LAT Run 1: Int1:    20.70 (16)     3.54
I1−Fin:    27.71 (17)

Fin:    48.41 (18)     7.70

Run 2: Int1:    18.75 (16)     2.26
I1−Fin:    24.12 (15)

Fin:    42.87 (16)     3.82

Total: Int1:  1:07.16 (18)     9.55
Fin:  1:31.28 (16)    11.52
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

 2nd RUN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 12:30

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 28, Number of NOCs: 27

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Positions Partials Difference
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time

17 39 LESIK Anastasiya BLR Run 1: Int1:    20.12 (12)     2.96
I1−Fin:    27.44 (16)

Fin:    47.56 (15)     6.85

Run 2: Int1:    18.89 (18)     2.40
I1−Fin:    25.74 (18)

Fin:    44.63 (18)     5.58

Total: Int1:  1:06.45 (16)     8.84
Fin:  1:32.19 (17)    12.43

18 40 ELVINGER Catherine LUX Run 1: Int1:    20.17 (13)     3.01
I1−Fin:    28.08 (18)

Fin:    48.25 (17)     7.54

Run 2: Int1:    18.87 (17)     2.38
I1−Fin:    25.86 (20)

Fin:    44.73 (19)     5.68

Total: Int1:  1:07.12 (17)     9.51
Fin:  1:32.98 (18)    13.22

19 44 RADOJICIC Milena MNE Run 1: Int1:    20.90 (18)     3.74
I1−Fin:    28.56 (19)

Fin:    49.46 (19)     8.75

Run 2: Int1:    19.15 (20)     2.66
I1−Fin:    25.85 (19)

Fin:    45.00 (20)     5.95

Total: Int1:  1:08.61 (19)    11.00
Fin:  1:34.46 (19)    14.70

20 54 ZVIZDIC Nada BIH Run 1: Int1:    21.96 (23)     4.80
I1−Fin:    29.37 (23)

Fin:    51.33 (23)    10.62

Run 2: Int1:    19.09 (19)     2.60
I1−Fin:    25.00 (17)

Fin:    44.09 (17)     5.04

Total: Int1:  1:10.42 (22)    12.81
Fin:  1:35.42 (20)    15.66

21 42 GKOGKOU Anastasia GRE Run 1: Int1:    21.15 (20)     3.99
I1−Fin:    28.85 (20)

Fin:    50.00 (21)     9.29

Run 2: Int1:    19.83 (22)     3.34
I1−Fin:    26.32 (21)

Fin:    46.15 (21)     7.10

Total: Int1:  1:09.83 (21)    12.22
Fin:  1:36.15 (21)    16.39

22 48 GAVVA Susana GEO Run 1: Int1:    20.58 (15)     3.42
I1−Fin:    29.36 (22)

Fin:    49.94 (20)     9.23

Run 2: Int1:    19.39 (21)     2.90
I1−Fin:    27.07 (24)

Fin:    46.46 (23)     7.41

Total: Int1:  1:09.33 (20)    11.72
Fin:  1:36.40 (22)    16.64

23 52 URY Zsuzsanna HUN Run 1: Int1:    21.89 (22)     4.73
I1−Fin:    29.22 (21)

Fin:    51.11 (22)    10.40

Run 2: Int1:    20.19 (24)     3.70
I1−Fin:    26.60 (23)

Fin:    46.79 (24)     7.74

Total: Int1:  1:11.30 (23)    13.69
Fin:  1:37.90 (23)    18.14

24 41 BELL Florence IRL Run 1: Int1:    21.79 (21)     4.63
I1−Fin:    29.92 (24)

Fin:    51.71 (24)    11.00

Run 2: Int1:    19.99 (23)     3.50
I1−Fin:    26.36 (22)

Fin:    46.35 (22)     7.30

Total: Int1:  1:11.70 (24)    14.09
Fin:  1:38.06 (24)    18.30
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

 2nd RUN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 12:30

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 28, Number of NOCs: 27

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Positions Partials Difference
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time

25 46 FAARUP Julie DEN Run 1: Int1:    22.41 (25)     5.25
I1−Fin:    30.79 (25)

Fin:    53.20 (25)    12.49

Run 2: Int1:    20.63 (25)     4.14
I1−Fin:    28.51 (26)

Fin:    49.14 (26)    10.09

Total: Int1:  1:13.83 (25)    16.22
Fin:  1:42.34 (25)    22.58

26 47 KAVUR Dila TUR Run 1: Int1:    22.07 (24)     4.91
I1−Fin:    31.67 (26)

Fin:    53.74 (26)    13.03

Run 2: Int1:    20.73 (26)     4.24
I1−Fin:    28.35 (25)

Fin:    49.08 (25)    10.03

Total: Int1:  1:14.47 (26)    16.86
Fin:  1:42.82 (26)    23.06

27 50 THAKUR Aanchal IND Run 1: Int1:    27.67 (28)    10.51
I1−Fin:    39.03 (28)

Fin:  1:06.70 (28)    25.99

Run 2: Int1:    26.70 (27)    10.21
I1−Fin:    36.06 (28)

Fin:  1:02.76 (27)    23.71

Total: Int1:  1:33.40 (27)    35.79
Fin:  2:09.46 (27)    49.70

28 51 TODD Isabella PER Run 1: Int1:    43.91 (29)    26.75
I1−Fin:    59.24 (29)

Fin:  1:43.15 (29)  1:02.44

Run 2: Int1:    41.96 (28)    25.47
I1−Fin:    56.89 (29)

Fin:  1:38.85 (28)    59.80

Total: Int1:  2:25.11 (28)  1:27.50
Fin:  3:22.00 (28)  2:02.24

LEGEND
Fin Finish
Int1 Intermediate 1
Pos Intermediate position
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

 2nd RUN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 12:30

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 54, Number of NOCs: 47

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Positions Partials Difference
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time

1 TKACHENKO Ekaterina RUS Run 1: Int1:    17.66 (6)     0.50
I1−Fin:    24.73 (9)

Fin:    42.39 (7)     1.68

Run 2: Int1:    16.77 (2)     0.28
I1−Fin:    22.46 (5)

Fin:    39.23 (4)     0.18

Total: Int1:    59.16 (3)     1.55
Fin:  1:21.62 (3)     1.86

2 AGER Christina AUT Run 1: Int1:    17.16 (1)     0.00
I1−Fin:    24.73 (9)

Fin:    41.89 (3)     1.18

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

3 CHRISTENSEN Nora Grieg NOR Run 1: Int1:    17.94 (7)     0.78
I1−Fin:    25.14 (13)

Fin:    43.08 (10)     2.37

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

4 ALPHAND Estelle FRA Run 1: Int1:    18.74 (13)     1.58
I1−Fin:    24.02 (3)

Fin:    42.76 (9)     2.05

Run 2: Int1:    16.91 (7)     0.42
I1−Fin:    22.55 (6)

Fin:    39.46 (8)     0.41

Total: Int1:    59.67 (6)     2.06
Fin:  1:22.22 (6)     2.46

5 VLHOVA Petra SVK Run 1: Int1:    17.36 (2)     0.20
I1−Fin:    23.35 (1)

Fin:    40.71 (1)     0.00

Run 2: Int1:    16.90 (6)     0.41
I1−Fin:    22.15 (1)

Fin:    39.05 (1)     0.00

Total: Int1:    57.61 (1)     0.00
Fin:  1:19.76 (1)     0.00

6 FJAELLSTROEM Magdalena SWE Run 1: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

7 SMALL Greta AUS Run 1: Int1:    18.50 (11)     1.34
I1−Fin:    25.33 (15)

Fin:    43.83 (12)     3.12

Run 2: Int1:    17.53 (10)     1.04
I1−Fin:    22.88 (9)

Fin:    40.41 (9)     1.36

Total: Int1:  1:01.36 (7)     3.75
Fin:  1:24.24 (7)     4.48

8 DIREZ Clara FRA Run 1: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

 2nd RUN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 12:30

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 54, Number of NOCs: 47

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Positions Partials Difference
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time

9 FIORANO Jasmine ITA Run 1: Int1:    17.61 (3)     0.45
I1−Fin:    24.99 (11)

Fin:    42.60 (8)     1.89

Run 2: Int1:    16.79 (3)     0.30
I1−Fin:    22.62 (7)

Fin:    39.41 (7)     0.36

Total: Int1:    59.39 (4)     1.78
Fin:  1:22.01 (5)     2.25

10 TRSINSKI Sasa CRO Run 1: Int1:    17.64 (4)     0.48
I1−Fin:    24.31 (6)

Fin:    41.95 (4)     1.24

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

11 RETTENWENDER Martina AUT Run 1: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

12 OLIVIERI Veronica ITA Run 1: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

13 SUTER Jasmina SUI Run 1: Int1:    18.06 (9)     0.90
I1−Fin:    24.32 (7)

Fin:    42.38 (6)     1.67

Run 2: Int1:    17.08 (8)     0.59
I1−Fin:    22.18 (2)

Fin:    39.26 (5)     0.21

Total: Int1:    59.46 (5)     1.85
Fin:  1:21.64 (4)     1.88

14 FLUETSCH Luana SUI Run 1: Int1:    17.65 (5)     0.49
I1−Fin:    23.96 (2)

Fin:    41.61 (2)     0.90

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

15 BREZOVNIK Sasa SLO Run 1: Int1:    22.70 (37)     5.54
I1−Fin:    24.23 (5)

Fin:    46.93 (20)     6.22

Run 2: Int1:    16.82 (4)     0.33
I1−Fin:    22.30 (3)

Fin:    39.12 (2)     0.07

Total: Int1:  1:03.75 (11)     6.14
Fin:  1:26.05 (9)     6.29

16 TOMMY Mikaela CAN Run 1: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

 2nd RUN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 12:30

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 54, Number of NOCs: 47

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Positions Partials Difference
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time

17 VILHJALMSDOTTIR Helga ISL Run 1: Int1:    21.11 (30)     3.95
I1−Fin:    24.52 (8)

Fin:    45.63 (14)     4.92

Run 2: Int1:    16.85 (5)     0.36
I1−Fin:    22.44 (4)

Fin:    39.29 (6)     0.24

Total: Int1:  1:02.48 (8)     4.87
Fin:  1:24.92 (8)     5.16

18 JELINKOVA Adriana NED Run 1: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

19 REMME Roni CAN Run 1: Int1:    17.98 (8)     0.82
I1−Fin:    24.07 (4)

Fin:    42.05 (5)     1.34

Run 2: Int1:    16.49 (1)     0.00
I1−Fin:    22.71 (8)

Fin:    39.20 (3)     0.15

Total: Int1:    58.54 (2)     0.93
Fin:  1:21.25 (2)     1.49

20 DROZDIKOVA Dominika CZE Run 1: Int1:    20.49 (24)     3.33
I1−Fin:    25.30 (14)

Fin:    45.79 (16)     5.08

Run 2: Int1:    17.58 (11)     1.09
I1−Fin:    23.01 (10)

Fin:    40.59 (10)     1.54

Total: Int1:  1:03.37 (10)     5.76
Fin:  1:26.38 (10)     6.62

21 ROGERS Rachelle GBR Run 1: Int1:    19.19 (14)     2.03
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

22 DENDA Kayo JPN Run 1: Int1:    19.32 (15)     2.16
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

23 REINOLD Jenny GER Run 1: Int1:    18.24 (10)     1.08
I1−Fin:    25.66 (16)

Fin:    43.90 (13)     3.19

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

24 KRAUSS Alisa GER Run 1: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

 2nd RUN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 12:30

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 54, Number of NOCs: 47

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Positions Partials Difference
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time

25 SEIDL Claudia SLO Run 1: Int1:    19.82 (19)     2.66
I1−Fin:    25.93 (17)

Fin:    45.75 (15)     5.04

Run 2: Int1:    17.44 (9)     0.95
I1−Fin:    23.31 (11)

Fin:    40.75 (11)     1.70

Total: Int1:  1:03.19 (9)     5.58
Fin:  1:26.50 (11)     6.74

26 JO Eun−Hwa KOR Run 1: Int1:    20.29 (23)     3.13
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

27 MUELLER−RISTINE Julia USA Run 1: Int1:    19.99 (20)     2.83
I1−Fin:    26.49 (19)

Fin:    46.48 (18)     5.77

Run 2: Int1:    17.76 (12)     1.27
I1−Fin:    23.55 (12)

Fin:    41.31 (12)     2.26

Total: Int1:  1:04.24 (13)     6.63
Fin:  1:27.79 (12)     8.03

28 SCHOULTZ Olivia FIN Run 1: Int1:    19.64 (16)     2.48
I1−Fin:    26.45 (18)

Fin:    46.09 (17)     5.38

Run 2: Int1:    17.79 (13)     1.30
I1−Fin:    24.07 (14)

Fin:    41.86 (14)     2.81

Total: Int1:  1:03.88 (12)     6.27
Fin:  1:27.95 (13)     8.19

29 WASEK Katarzyna POL Run 1: Int1:    18.61 (12)     1.45
I1−Fin:    25.02 (12)

Fin:    43.63 (11)     2.92

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

30 ROCAMORA Ona ESP Run 1: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

31 POPOVA Aleksandra BUL Run 1: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

32 COSTANTINI Delfina ARG Run 1: Int1:    19.77 (17)     2.61
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

20−01−2012 / Innsbruck (AUT) / 5144
ASW020102_77B 1.0 Report Created  FRI 20 JAN 2012 13:18     Page 4/7



ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

 2nd RUN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 12:30

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 54, Number of NOCs: 47

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Positions Partials Difference
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time

33 GORBUNOVA Anastasiia UKR Run 1: Int1:    20.99 (29)     3.83
I1−Fin:    27.74 (24)

Fin:    48.73 (25)     8.02

Run 2: Int1:    18.00 (15)     1.51
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

34 HUDSON Piera NZL Run 1: Int1:    20.85 (27)     3.69
I1−Fin:    27.08 (21)

Fin:    47.93 (22)     7.22

Run 2: Int1:    17.89 (14)     1.40
I1−Fin:    23.80 (13)

Fin:    41.69 (13)     2.64

Total: Int1:  1:05.82 (15)     8.21
Fin:  1:29.62 (15)     9.86

35 ABOLTINA Agnese LAT Run 1: Int1:    20.70 (26)     3.54
I1−Fin:    27.71 (23)

Fin:    48.41 (24)     7.70

Run 2: Int1:    18.75 (17)     2.26
I1−Fin:    24.12 (15)

Fin:    42.87 (16)     3.82

Total: Int1:  1:07.16 (19)     9.55
Fin:  1:31.28 (16)    11.52

36 TOBI Triin EST Run 1: Int1:    19.81 (18)     2.65
I1−Fin:    26.93 (20)

Fin:    46.74 (19)     6.03

Run 2: Int1:    18.51 (16)     2.02
I1−Fin:    24.22 (16)

Fin:    42.73 (15)     3.68

Total: Int1:  1:05.25 (14)     7.64
Fin:  1:29.47 (14)     9.71

37 RAMENTOL Sara AND Run 1: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

38 MONTESINOS Macarena CHI Run 1: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

39 LESIK Anastasiya BLR Run 1: Int1:    20.12 (21)     2.96
I1−Fin:    27.44 (22)

Fin:    47.56 (21)     6.85

Run 2: Int1:    18.89 (19)     2.40
I1−Fin:    25.74 (36)

Fin:    44.63 (18)     5.58

Total: Int1:  1:06.45 (16)     8.84
Fin:  1:32.19 (17)    12.43

40 ELVINGER Catherine LUX Run 1: Int1:    20.17 (22)     3.01
I1−Fin:    28.08 (25)

Fin:    48.25 (23)     7.54

Run 2: Int1:    18.87 (18)     2.38
I1−Fin:    25.86 (38)

Fin:    44.73 (19)     5.68

Total: Int1:  1:07.12 (18)     9.51
Fin:  1:32.98 (18)    13.22
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

 2nd RUN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 12:30

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 54, Number of NOCs: 47

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Positions Partials Difference
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time

41 BELL Florence IRL Run 1: Int1:    21.79 (32)     4.63
I1−Fin:    29.92 (31)

Fin:    51.71 (31)    11.00

Run 2: Int1:    19.99 (24)     3.50
I1−Fin:    26.36 (40)

Fin:    46.35 (22)     7.30

Total: Int1:  1:11.70 (25)    14.09
Fin:  1:38.06 (24)    18.30

42 GKOGKOU Anastasia GRE Run 1: Int1:    21.15 (31)     3.99
I1−Fin:    28.85 (27)

Fin:    50.00 (28)     9.29

Run 2: Int1:    19.83 (23)     3.34
I1−Fin:    26.32 (39)

Fin:    46.15 (21)     7.10

Total: Int1:  1:09.83 (22)    12.22
Fin:  1:36.15 (21)    16.39

43 PAMERNECKYTE Laura LTU Run 1: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

44 RADOJICIC Milena MNE Run 1: Int1:    20.90 (28)     3.74
I1−Fin:    28.56 (26)

Fin:    49.46 (26)     8.75

Run 2: Int1:    19.15 (21)     2.66
I1−Fin:    25.85 (37)

Fin:    45.00 (20)     5.95

Total: Int1:  1:08.61 (20)    11.00
Fin:  1:34.46 (19)    14.70

45 KAIROUZ Celine LIB Run 1: Int1:    23.53 (38)     6.37
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

46 FAARUP Julie DEN Run 1: Int1:    22.41 (36)     5.25
I1−Fin:    30.79 (32)

Fin:    53.20 (32)    12.49

Run 2: Int1:    20.63 (26)     4.14
I1−Fin:    28.51 (44)

Fin:    49.14 (26)    10.09

Total: Int1:  1:13.83 (26)    16.22
Fin:  1:42.34 (25)    22.58

47 KAVUR Dila TUR Run 1: Int1:    22.07 (35)     4.91
I1−Fin:    31.67 (33)

Fin:    53.74 (33)    13.03

Run 2: Int1:    20.73 (27)     4.24
I1−Fin:    28.35 (43)

Fin:    49.08 (25)    10.03

Total: Int1:  1:14.47 (27)    16.86
Fin:  1:42.82 (26)    23.06

48 GAVVA Susana GEO Run 1: Int1:    20.58 (25)     3.42
I1−Fin:    29.36 (29)

Fin:    49.94 (27)     9.23

Run 2: Int1:    19.39 (22)     2.90
I1−Fin:    27.07 (42)

Fin:    46.46 (23)     7.41

Total: Int1:  1:09.33 (21)    11.72
Fin:  1:36.40 (22)    16.64
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ALPINE SKIING

LADIES’ SLALOM

 2nd RUN

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB
FRI 20 JAN 2012     START TIME 12:30

PATSCHERKOFEL

Number of Competitors: 54, Number of NOCs: 47

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Positions Partials Difference
Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank Time

49 GRIGOROVA Mariya KAZ Run 1: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Run 2: Int1:
I1−Fin:

Fin: DNF

Total: Int1:
Fin: DNF

50 THAKUR Aanchal IND Run 1: Int1:    27.67 (40)    10.51
I1−Fin:    39.03 (35)

Fin:  1:06.70 (35)    25.99

Run 2: Int1:    26.70 (28)    10.21
I1−Fin:    36.06 (46)

Fin:  1:02.76 (27)    23.71

Total: Int1:  1:33.40 (28)    35.79
Fin:  2:09.46 (27)    49.70

51 TODD Isabella PER Run 1: Int1:    43.91 (41)    26.75
I1−Fin:    59.24 (36)

Fin:  1:43.15 (36)  1:02.44

Run 2: Int1:    41.96 (30)    25.47
I1−Fin:    56.89 (47)

Fin:  1:38.85 (28)    59.80

Total: Int1:  2:25.11 (30)  1:27.50
Fin:  3:22.00 (28)  2:02.24

52 URY Zsuzsanna HUN Run 1: Int1:    21.89 (33)     4.73
I1−Fin:    29.22 (28)

Fin:    51.11 (29)    10.40

Run 2: Int1:    20.19 (25)     3.70
I1−Fin:    26.60 (41)

Fin:    46.79 (24)     7.74

Total: Int1:  1:11.30 (24)    13.69
Fin:  1:37.90 (23)    18.14

53 NOBRE Eliza BRA Run 1: Int1:    24.80 (39)     7.64
I1−Fin:    35.11 (34)

Fin:    59.91 (34)    19.20

Run 2: Int1:    37.42 (29)    20.93
I1−Fin:    32.16 (45)

Fin: DSQ

Total: Int1:
Fin: DSQ

54 ZVIZDIC Nada BIH Run 1: Int1:    21.96 (34)     4.80
I1−Fin:    29.37 (30)

Fin:    51.33 (30)    10.62

Run 2: Int1:    19.09 (20)     2.60
I1−Fin:    25.00 (305)

Fin:    44.09 (17)     5.04

Total: Int1:  1:10.42 (23)    12.81
Fin:  1:35.42 (20)    15.66

LEGEND
DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified Fin Finish
Int1 Intermediate 1
Pos Intermediate position
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